01/5
Solid Silicone Extrusion / 1004  10W 24V
Product No. : FEN10W-P7-G1 COB9x 24V480S 1004L05
IP67
5M5M COB Years Warranty
3
Technical Details

End feeder� Side feeder
5050mm(198.81”) Max Run
Dimension
350mm(13.77” )
15mm(0.59” ) 15mm(0.59” )COB
10mm (0.39”) Wide
4mm (0.157”) High
50mm(1.97” )Cutting Length
 Front
Bottom
Side
V0-Sep-2022
02/5
Recommended Power Supplies
DVH75-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 75W 165×60×36.5mm220-240 DC24V 3.12A NO
DVH100-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 100W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 4.16A NO
DVH150-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 150W 167×60×34.6mm220-240 DC24V 6.25A NO
DVH200-24-P7-G1LS AL Waterproof Driver 200W 216×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 8.33A NO
DVH300-24-P7-G1 LS AL Waterproof Driver 300W 265×65×39.5mm220-240 DC24V 12.5A NO
Item Number Description Input Voltage Output Voltage Dimmable Dimensions
GND
Power Connection Diagram
Power Supply